4T(50
LoNLBLLI )NS50 51
L1)\42
26127

@% n
A\

INLET

Je=o

7

® @a°

21

32

25) (32) (53) (28) (6)

-
w
—
-
2
O
= N
=
7%
R e —
O\ eS| T
l
. g -
ﬁ ‘_ — [ | —
= (
[N

Drawing for information.
See detail on DWG N°151A-AB1A

10X 11

13
19
L3 45

15
29
18
11
L3) b4
16

53] 2 S.5377 | GRAPHIT RING
52| 2 S1224 | COVER, PORT
51 [Variable M06. WASHER, M6 S.STEEL
50 |Variable| GS M06-010.] SCREW, GS M6-10 S.STEEL
49| 6 |FHCM06-020.1] SCREW, FHC M6-20 S.STEEL
L8| 6 S1455 | BRACKET, BAFFLE 150-21| S.STEEL
L7|Variable|  $.5611 | BAFFLE, INTERMEDIATE SECTION 151-288]  S.STEEL
w6 1 5535 | BAFFLE, INLET HEAD 15018 S.STEEL
45| 24 |CHC M08-025 SCREW, CHC M8-25
LL| 12 |CHC M08-055| SCREW, CHC M8-55
53| 36 | wos WASHER LOCK, W8
42| 16 |CHC M16-040] SCREW, CHC M16-40
Ll 16 W6 WASHER LOCK, W16
40 [Variable H M20 NUT, H20
39| 26 | w20 WASHER LOCK, W20
N S1802 | VALVE WARNING PLATE 108
37 1 S1801 | SURGE WARNING PLATE 092 | ALUMINIUM
36| 12 |See B1A-ABTA| TIE ROD 010 | CSTEEL
35| 8 |CT0289-008 RIVET, $2.89-8
A S1808 | NAME PLATE 596 | ALUMINIUM
3 1 S1k1k | KEY, COUPLING 003 | CSTEEL
32| & 50200 | PLUG PIPE, 1/4 GAS
31 |Variable|  S.1627 | PLUG PIPE, 1/2 GAS
30 2 S0621 | GREASER, 1/4 GAS
29| 2 5553 | GREASE BOX 51-35| CSTEEL | 153
28| 2 55688 | LABYRINTH, BEARING HOUSING 151-488] ALUMINIUM
K S1218 | FAN GUARD, BEARING HOUSING 75-41] CSTEEL
6| 1 S121. | FAN GUARD, BEARING HOUSING 7541 CSTEEL
5| 2 1215 | GASKET, GREASE BOX 5047
| 2 S1216 | GASKET, BEARING CAP 150-18
23| 2 S1222 | NUT, KM
2| 2 S1221 | WASHER, MB13
2| 2 5358 | SPACER, BEARING / LOCK NUT 77-203] CSTEEL | 08
0] 1 S1212 | SPACER, BEARING / GREASE BOX 150-46] CSTEEL | 02
9| 2 S1262 | BEARING, BALL 6313 (3 21
8| & 5125 | BAGUE CARBONE 150-39| CARBONE
7| 2 | S.1255/G | COUVERCLE BOITIER BAGUES CARBONES 151602 CSTEEL | 1
6| 2 51256 | BOITIER BAGUES CARBONES 150-40] ALUMNIUM| 12
5 1 S1204 | CAP, BEARING-OUTLET END 150-14] ALUMNIUM| 1.3
W 1 51205 | CAP, BEARING-INLET END 150-13| ALUMNIUM| 1,05
B 1 S5601 | HOUSING, BEARING OUTLET SIDE 151-236] CASTIRON| 135
TAE S1270 | HOUSING, BEARING INLET SIDE 150-48| CASTIRON| 13
T S5532 | NUT, KM21
0 1 5531 | WASHER, MB21
9| 2 S5509 | WASHER, WAVY SPRING 151-10| CSTEEL
8 1 See 151A-AB1A| SHAFT 151-07| CSTEEL  [151A-AB1A
7 |Variable|  $.5508 | SHIM, IMPELLER 006 | CSTEEL
6 |variable| S.5510 | KEY, IMPELLER 003 | CSTEEL | 0.1
S |Variable]  5.5506 | SPACER, IMPELLER 151-08] CSTEEL | 14
L [Variable|See 151A-ABTA| IMPELLER 514-AB1A|  ALUMINIUM [151-AB1A
3 |Variable]  $5503 | SECTION, INTERMEDIATE 151-03| CAST IRON | 195
2] 1 55502 | HEAD, QUTLET 151-02| CAST IRON | 270
] 1 S5501 | HEAD, INLET 151-01| CAST IRON | 260
TEM| aTY. | PARTND. DESCRIPTION DWG_| MATERIAL |WEGHTKg
CONTINENTAL|  TYPE 151A (GREASELUBRICATION) | ASSEMBLY: _—
INDUSTRIE INLET END DRIVE DATE: 29/02/2012
f PARTS LIST soue
SHTRIVIER/MOIGNANS ATEX GAS SIZE: A3 |@B
QUOTATION: DR: BD CHK: DR DWG No.
ORDER No.: REVISIONS: | |

This drawing is a property of Continental Industrie, FRANCE

151A-AB1A-NM




